DESCRIPTION: WIRE WOUND CHIP INDUCTOR
张丽霞 余运鸿
DDY PART NO: WI0805IF2R2KST-HF
CUSTOMERMODELNO:
DRAWING CUSTOMER APPROVE
承  認  書
SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL
CUSTOMER: 2144

170 MIN E5071C ENA
张丽霞
3. PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
WI      □□□□       □□      □R□      □     □     □   —   □□
2 4
APPROVED BY CHECKED BY
SRF
PRODUCT SYMBOL（产品代号）
DIMENSIONS （规格尺寸）
MATERIAL （芯片类型）
INDUCTANCE（电感量）
TOLERANCE（公差） ：S±0.3； G±2%；J±5%；K±10%；M±20%
TERMINAL （端电极材料）： G-金端头；S-锡端头；
DIMENSION
TEST INSTRUMENTS
2.29MAX 1.73MAX 1.52MAX
HP4286A
2.20±10% 7.9MHz
1.02Typ. 1.78Typ. 0.76Typ.
2. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS @25℃
ITEM SPEC. RANGE
DCR
b.  Moisture sensitivity level (MSL) 2 (1 year floor life at ＜30℃/85% relative humidity).
c.Failures in time(FIT)/Mean Time Between Failures(MTBF) 38 per billion hours/26,315,789 hours,calculated
per Telcordia SR-332.
PACKAGING （包装方式）：T-编带盘装；B –散装
E.P.（环保）：LF—Lead Free   HF—Halogen Free   FP—Red Phosphor Free
a.  Storage temp.: -40℃ ~ +85℃,R.H.: 30% ~ 70%,Operating temp.: -40℃~ +85℃.
 4.GENERAL SPECIFICATION
惠 州 市 德 立 电 子 有 限 公 司
 HUI ZHOU DE LI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
L
Irms
图示:
5. TEST DATA FOR SAMPLES
1.22
1.21
0.02
1.51
0.02
1.21
1.20
1.20
1.21
1.21
1.52
1.50
W T
1.50
1.52
1.73MAX 1.52MAX
1.50
1.51
1.51
1.50
1.51
1.21
1.22
1.21
1.20
1.52
APPROVED BY CHECKED BY DRAFT
2.18 31.80 0.62
2.16
2.1510
陈启善 余运鸿 张丽霞
2.15
R 0.08 2.00 0.02 0.02
X
2.21 31.0 0.61
9 2.20 33.0 0.63
2.14
8 2.16 31.0 0.61 2.15